



TT-R4 Electric hot-dog roller(5-roller)

Serial no.	ERP Code	Description	Qty	Material
1	301130011	Heating indicator	1	LB*14-220V
2	301110028	Knob for thermostat	1	∅ 41
3	301110001	Dial for knob	1	OFF-----HI
4	301080045	Regulator	1	(Proportioner) \120V
5	303121122	Decoration facial	1	TT-R4 446*86
6	301080008	Power switch	1	SERIES RH110-CGC-BB
7	20216012004	Bottom plate	1	465*224*0.8
8	302090038	Rubber foot	4	Bakelite
9	302210312	Screw	4	M6*40
10	301070091	Power cord jacket	4	BS-13
11	20216015009	Side closing plate	2	389*367*1.0
12	302210432	Screw	16	M4*10
13	20216015001	Lower left facing bar	1	Stainless steel 182*35*1.0
14	20216015002	Upper left lid	1	Stainless steel 182*75.5*1.0
15	302200119	Screw	4	M5*16
16	301070078	Power cord jacket	1	Bakelite
17	301050019	Electric cord	1	16AWG*3C American plug
18	301070049	Terminal	1	(小) 1002A 15A
19	302212327	Hexagonal head screw	1	Plated copper M6*20
20	302210065	Screw	2	Copper M6
21	302212712	Flat shim	3	Copper φ=6

22	302212793	Spring washer	2	Black iron $\phi=6$
23	301150017	Plastic tubing(without groove)	10	$\phi 38*6.2$ 、white
24	20116026002	Shell assembly	1	Stainless steel SUS430
25	301150018	Plastic tubing(with groove)	10	white
26	302200996	Steel pipe	5	HDseries/new style(polished)
27	301040213	Heating element	5	120V/80W
28	20216015011	Heating element fixing plate	2	201 s/s 188*107*1.2
29	20216015010	Chain fastening wheel	1	190*14.5*1.0
30	302030011	Chain calibration bars	1	86knot
31	20216015022	Spring presser	1	75*37*1.5
32	302210004	M5 srew	1	M5
33	302201229	Chain fastening wheel	1	45#steel Z=16
34	302201236	Axis of rotation	1	SUS201
35	302030031	Sprocket	1	45#steel
36	301010029	Motor(American)	1	6 rounds 120V/60Hz
37	20216015003	Oil collector	1	SUS430 t=0.7
38	302110145	Oil collector grid	1	